RIDDINGS CUP - HANDICAP PAIRS COMPETITION

PLEASE NOTE - IF PLAYERS ARE NO LONGER ABLE TO COMPLETE FOUR COUNTING SCORES WITH THE SAME
PARTNER, THEIR SCORES HAVE NOW BEEN EXCLUDED

PAIRS

Lyndon Davies - Andrew Skidmore
Kevin Holmes - Bernard Cullen
Jackie McNeill - Pat Parkin

Jeff Calladine - Gary Watson
Wilson Howden - Rowena Innes
David Burns - Stuart Barlow
George Batey - Linda Hubbold

Tim Hanson - John Marooney

Iris White - Clare Batten

Jill & Raymond Sellars

Joan Lawrence - Julia Brough

Nigel Parkes-Rolfe - John Tompkins
Julie Groves - Ellis Hayward

David & Dorothy Knowles

Richard Horsley - Janusz Adamowicz
Christine & Ralph Woodcock
Berenice Wilson - Megan Allsopp
Wendy Butt - Cynthia Allsop

Betty Gascogne - May Metheringham
Chris Challinor - Clive Case

Colin Butt - John Newell

Tony & Pam McCane-Whitney

SCORES
20.9.18

61.51
59.64

58.75
41.93

47.35
52.73

54.19
55.57
46.03

52.65
37.57
55.21

4.10.18

48.81
51.78
52.07
59.52
43.24

58.71
55.18
53.81
59.55
52.93
47.47

48.01
54.91
55.71

48.81
57.83
44.47
47.04

Best four scores to count

18.10.18

61.62
55.80
51.88
56.50
61.95
58.28

52.76
43.82

57.22

51.77
55.79

43.60

1.11.18

54.24
55.57

59.81
46.78

47.64
52.58
50.44
57.45
52.13
54.40

46.75

50.90

42.47

44.85

15.11.18
53.34

52.65
57.56
56.68

54.59
55.09

54.66

47.56

49.69
48.49
55.51
43.51
52.58

6.12.18

56.73
58.98
51.37
51.24
46.34
54.64
46.18

53.67
51.48
56.25
51.97

48.61
48.28
47.08
56.26
52.64
44.14

47.63
44.43

AVERAGE

56.46
55.75
54.36
54.17
53.61
53.55
53.42
53.38
52.90
52.66
52.52
52.43
52.39
52.36
51.57
51.28
51.19
49.21
48.52
48.35
47.71
47.23




